

PACHET COMUNA GIURGITA

I.D.: 69601089

Data publicarii: 26.05.22 Coduri CPV: 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.630,79 RON - 4.630,79 RON

Descriere: FOARFECA TAIAT CRENGI M.TELESCO. BUC 1,000 102,5210 102,52 19,48 2 3370 - PE TUB 32*2 PN10 3370 M 20,000 2,9412 58,82 11,18 3 - MOSOR MOTOCOASA CU FIR 1.25M BUC 2,000 21,0084 42,02 7,98 4 16804 - TEAVA RECTANG.60X60X2 ML 30,000 25,4622 763,87 145,14 5 12606 - TEAVA RECTANG.40X20X2 ML 78,000 11,9328 930,76 176,84 6 - PANOU BORDURAT ZN 1700X2000 BUC 2,000 58,8235 117,65 22,35 7 - ELECTROZI 2.5X350 BUZAU (13.5kg/bax) KG 4,700 13,8655 65,17 12,38 8 259 - BALAMA SUDABILA 22 259 BUC 4,000 6,7227 26,89 5,11 9 1479 - CONDUCTOR FY 2,5 1479 M 10,000 1,7647 17,65 3,35 10 18644 - ELBI PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CP (459) BUC 2,000 13,4454 26,89 5,11 11 8687 - CANAL CABLU 16*25 CU ADEZIV M 4,000 2,9412 11,76 2,23 12 12401 - OB COLAC D6 12401 KG 50,000 6,6387 331,94 63,07 13 1182 - CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 1182 SAC 10,000 23,4454 234,45 44,55 14 1726 - CUIE CONSTR.3X70 1726 KG 5,000 9,1597 45,80 8,70 15 1730 - CUIE CONSTR.5X150 1730 KG 5,000 9,1597 45,80 8,70 16 - TABLA PLANA 1000X2000 ZINCAT0.4MM BUC 10,000 55,4622 554,62 105,38 17 - PLASA SUDATA D6 100X1006000X2000 BUC 2,000 189,0756 378,15 71,85 18 - SURUB AUTOF.HEX.4.8X19+SAIBA METAL MIB 0,400 168,0672 67,23 12,77 19 14381 - VAR PASTA 8KG 14381 BUC 60,000 8,4034 504,20 95,80 20 29275 - CE 84821410 GALEATA VOPSEA12L BUC 5,000 16,8067 84,03 15,97 21 353 - BATERIE LEBADA 353 BUC 1,000 49,5798 49,58 9,42 22 1984 - DISC INOX 125X1.6 KL. 1984 BUC 10,000 4,2017 42,02 7,98 23 1987 - DISC INOX 230X1.9 KL 1987 BUC 5,000 12,1849 60,92 11,57 24 17066 - CE 985302